Fall 2022

Skill Levels 1-3
Bryan Knight
Deonte Cherry
Paul Choate
Likhith Chilukuri
Jerry Burkhart
Alex Mercado
Jarien Whyte
Delena Frederick
Jordan Froissart
Nichole Cochran
Jerry Burkhart
Charles Barrett
Raymond Land
Benjamin Brinkley
Linda Hutton
Chrissie Burke
Claudia Crumpler
Richard Edwards
Anthony Hoffman
Melissa Cantrell
Kerri Hall
Jennifer York
Susan Livingston
Luis Carvajal
Shawn Richards
Kristy Mings
Joe Moody
Jacob McVay
Jeremey Raasio
Whitney Whitehurst
Charity Punko
Sabrina Gruber
Shonna Richard
Benjamin Brinkley
Dominique  Williams
Laurel Needell
Delena Frederick
Morgan Nelms
Thomas Lyons
Linda Hutton
Eylissa McCraw
Edward Leonard
Jessica Gillis-Ferrer
Christopher Millspaugh
Michael Edwards
Charlotte Keeley
Kelsea Brown

9-Ball
SL MP MW Team Team Name
3 9 9 04302 Back 4 More
3 9 7 03408 38 Special
3 8 7 02402 Pool Busters
2 8 6 07701 Just Make Ballz
3 10 8 04302 Back 4 More
3 9 6 02411 Measure Twice Shoot Once
3 9 8 07301 Life Savers
2 7 5 04101 Roll Baby Roll
3 7 4 02409 Tippy Tap
3 12 8 07504 The Leftovers
3 9 7 03508 Play it Forward
3 8 5 03505 9-Ball Where?
3 7 5 04307 UsEms
3 7 5 02404 Liberty Balls
2 8 5 03505 9-Ball Where?
2 10 7 03405 F.T.K2
3 9 6 04106 Str8In
3 7 5 07509 Too Much English
1 7 5 07705 Nice Rack
3 7 6 04107 Pool Hall Junkies
2 7 4 02405 Scratch! AHHH
2 8 5 04304 The Lucky Break
3 8 6 03505 9-Ball Where?
2 8 6 04310 DD's Puppets
3 11 8 02404 Liberty Balls
3 8 5 02401 Thats a Match
3 10 6 02407 Double Trouble
2 9 6 07508 Lets Do This
3 10 7 04306 The Outsiders
3 10 6 07501 Got Balls?
1 10 6 07706 Devil's Rejects
2 8 6 04312 Dirty Ballz
2 10 6 07703 All Balls Matter
3 8 5 07705 Nice Rack
2 9 6 03402 Cue'phoria
3 7 4 04102 Sticks & Racks
2 8 5 03507 Safety 1st
2 8 5 03504 Hot Pockets
1 7 4 04313 Poke and Hope
2 7 4 04308 No Threat
3 7 4 07703 All Balls Matter
2 8 5 02406 Kamikaze Kampers
3 15 8 03504 Hot Pockets
3 12 8 04312 Dirty Ballz
3 8 5 07304 Boobs & Balls
3 10 5 07507 Rail Runners
3 11 7 02403 Wait4lt

PA
70.555
66.111
65.625
65.625
65.000
65.000
64.444
64.285
63.571
63.333
63.333
63.125
62.857
62.857
62.500
62.000
61.666
61.428
61.428
60.714
60.714
60.625
60.625
59.375
59.090
58.750
58.500
58.333
58.000
58.000
58.000
57.500
57.500
57.500
57.222
57.142
56.875
56.875
55.714
55.714
55.714
55.625
55.333
55.000
55.000
55.000
55.000

PPM
14.1111
13.2222
13.1250
13.1250
13.0000
13.0000
12.8889
12.8571
12.7143
12.6667
12.6667
12.6250
12.5714
12.5714
12.5000
12.4000
12.3333
12.2857
12.2857
12.1429
12.1429
12.1250
12.1250
11.8750
11.8182
11.7500
11.7000
11.6667
11.6000
11.6000
11.6000
11.5000
11.5000
11.5000
11.4444
11.4286
11.3750
11.3750
11.1429
11.1429
11.1429
11.1250
11.0667
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
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Kendra
Jarien
Maria
Sandra
Christopher
Dublis
Kemel
Jillian
Kennetth
Jason
Krystal
Morgan
Justin
Heather
James
David
Christine
Judy
Carlton
Henry
Sarah
Claude
Tammie
Roger
Linda
Sharon
Aimee
Joseph
Rachel
Connie
Robert
Courtney
Debbie
Jessica
Myla
Patrick
Hailey
William
Skylar
Vane
Stephen
Bettina
Brittani
Charlotte
Jacki
Kelsea
Whitney
Jordan
Beverly
Mihai

Page
Whyte
Rodriguez
Powell
Ramsingh
Cabrera
Hawks

Linnehan-Reed

Graber
Gillis
Esposito
Nelms
Cannady
Oakes
Satterfield
Acoff
Delphia
Messenger
Harrison
Quigley
Bell
Smiley
Buhls
Cassidy
Hutton
Smith
Gregory
Salih
Trowbridge
McManigal
Wright Jr
White
Cocherell
Gillis-Ferrer
Castlebury
Hennessy
Piniero
Mone Jr
Sherrick
Morrison
Barbero
Stahlfeld
Wheeler
Keeley
Conway
Brown
Swaim
Froissart
McFarlane
Dumitru
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02410
03406
03406
07510
03401
04310
03506
07509
07705
07505
07503
07503
03401
03503
02409
04303
07503
04104
02407
02410
02411
03501
03505
03501
07507
02401
04307
03402
04102
07510
07708
07501
04304
07505
07707
02402
04101
03403
02408
07707
02403
03502
07304
04308
03503
03503
07505
07702
07704
04105

Lethal Cues
Shooter Gang 9
Shooter Gang 9
Plausible Deniability
Good Times

DD's Puppets

No Excuses

Too Much English
Nice Rack

You Need To Cut It
Makin' it W3ird
Makin' it W3ird
Good Times

Chalk a-Holics
Tippy Tap

Nite Nite

Makin' it W3ird
Shots 4 Shots 2
Double Trouble
Lethal Cues
Measure Twice Shoot Once
Mixed Nuts

9-Ball Where?
Mixed Nuts

Rail Runners
Thats a Match
Us'Ems
Cue'phoria

Sticks & Racks
Plausible Deniability
A Family Affair

Got Balls?

The Lucky Break
You Need To Cut It
Just Having Fun
Pool Busters

Roll Baby Roll

All Ballz Matter
Felt Up

Just Having Fun
Wait 4 It

PickN Pockets
Boobs & Balls

No Threat

Chalk a-Holics
Chalk a-Holics

You Need To Cut It
SNAFU

It Happens

Poke & Hope

55.000
54.545
54.500
54.500
53.888
53.750
53.666
53.500
53.437
53.333
53.000
52.777
52.500
52.222
51.875
51.538
51.500
51.428
51.363
51.363
51.250
51.111
51.111
51.111
50.909
50.714
50.625
50.625
50.555
50.555
50.500
50.454
50.000
50.000
50.000
49.583
49.285
49.166
49.000
49.000
48.888
48.888
48.666
48.636
48.571
48.571
48.571
48.500
48.181
48.000

11.0000
10.9091
10.9000
10.9000
10.7778
10.7500
10.7333
10.7000
10.6875
10.6667
10.6000
10.5556
10.5000
10.4444
10.3750
10.3077
10.3000
10.2857
10.2727
10.2727
10.2500
10.2222
10.2222
10.2222
10.1818
10.1429
10.1250
10.1250
10.1111
10.1111
10.1000
10.0909
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9167
9.8571
9.8333
9.8000
9.8000
9.7778
9.7778
9.7333
9.7273
9.7143
9.7143
9.7143
9.7000
9.6364
9.6000

44
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97



Jeffrey Gardner
Kristi Butler
Justin Cannady
Maureen Booker
Bonnie Herring
Eric Wilson
Tracy Miller
Brad Ellis
Yolando Hayes
Jess Ely Tabang
Terry Burgess
Lydia Stewart
Susan Livingston
Star Gilbert
David Acoff
Karen Williams
Vickie Andrews
Ralph Charlton
Mark Richardson
Vickie Andrews
Kim Martin
Nathan Cuffee
Pamela Bennett
Salina Kiel
Steven Draeger
James Haynes
Kemel Hawks
Grace Hinkens
Miki Warren
Bertha Gossert
Tabitha Robitaille
Anastasia  Crofford
Ellis Ivy
Timothy O'Brien
Orrin Burbank

Skill Levels 4-5
Aaron McCraig
Kenneth Mings
Tim Byland
Kevin McCartney
Michael McCann
Priscilla Watford
Rebecca Edwards
Robert Robinson
Tyler Gravitt
Dean Frederick
Jonathan Lyna
Andrew Logan
Brandon Snook
Ron Pier

3 9 5 07509 Too Much English
3 9 4 07506 Big Bounce
3 9 5 07304 Boobs & Balls
1 13 6 04301 Winners Misfits
2 10 4 02406 Kamikaze Kampers
3 11 4 02405 Scratch! AHHH
1 8 3 04107 Pool Hall Junkies
2 8 3 04301 Winners Misfits
3 9 4 04307 Us'Ems
2 9 3 07701 Just Make Ballz
2 10 4 03501 Mixed Nuts
1 11 4 07502 Cue This
3 13 4 07707 Just Having Fun
3 8 3 04104 Shots 4 Shots 2
3 16 8 03506 No Excuses
2 7 3 03409 Franks & Beans
2 7 4 03505 9-Ball Where?
3 11 3 04309 Getln The Hole
2 10 3 04309 GetlIn The Hole
2 13 6 07707 Just Having Fun
1 9 4 07708 A Family Affair
2 8 2 03409 Franks & Beans
2 10 5 07702 SNAFU
3 12 4 04305 Control Your Wood 2
3 9 3 03502 PickN Pockets
3 13 4 02408 FeltUp
3 11 5 04303 Nite Nite
3 7 2 04304 The Lucky Break
3 7 2 04106 Str81n
2 10 4 07701 Just Make Ballz
3 7 3 04101 Roll Baby Roll
2 7 2 03404 JustThe Tip
3 10 3 03409 Franks & Beans
3 10 4 03409 Franks & Beans
2 10 3 03404 JustThe Tip
SL MP MW Team Team Name
5 7 7 04313 Poke and Hope
4 7 7 07702 SNAFU
4 7 7 04102 Sticks & Racks
4 8 7 03402 Cue'phoria
4 8 6 04305 Control Your Wood 2
4 8 6 07707 Just Having Fun
4 9 7 07509 Too Much English
4 11 10 07705 Nice Rack
4 9 7 03504 Hot Pockets
4 7 6 04101 Roll Baby Rall
4 8 6 04306 The Outsiders
4 9 8 04103 Crimson Militia
4 11 9 03405 F.T.K?2
5 8 7 07502 Cue This

47777
47777
46.666
46.538
46.500
46.363
46.250
45.625
45.555
45,555
45.500
45,454
44.615
44,375
44.375
44,285
44.285
43.636
43.500
43.461
43.333
43.125
43.000
42.916
42777
42.307
42.272
42.142
42.142
41.500
41.428
41.428
41.000
41.000
41.000
PA
74.285
74.285
72.857
69.375
68.750
68.750
67.777
66.818
66.666
66.428
66.250
65.555
65.454
65.000

9.5556
9.5556
9.3333
9.3077
9.3000
9.2727
9.2500
9.1250
9.1111
9.1111
9.1000
9.0909
8.9231
8.8750
8.8750
8.8571
8.8571
8.7273
8.7000
8.6923
8.6667
8.6250
8.6000
8.5833
8.5556
8.4615
8.4545
8.4286
8.4286
8.3000
8.2857
8.2857
8.2000
8.2000
8.2000
PPM
14.8571
14.8571
14.5714
13.8750
13.7500
13.7500
13.5556
13.3636
13.3333
13.2857
13.2500
13.1111
13.0909
13.0000

98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
111
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
128
130
130
130
Place
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Evan
Steve
Tyler
Nancy
Steven
Mary
Coles
Nicholas
Rachel
Donald
Patrick
Kyle
Patrick
James
Barry
Kerry

Josemendos

Ralph
Jack
Paul
Donald
Walter
Olsen
Donald
Jeremy
Frances
Robert
Wesley
Lindsey
Leonard
Richard
Dorian
Jerry
Shawn
William
James
John
Tommy
Nicholas
Matthew
Shawn
Joelle
Logan
Christopher
Michael
Richard
Jeannette
Yazid
Jason
Bobbie

Washburn
Harter Sr
Gravitt
Harned
Eatmon
Hartley
Mays
Guynn
Guerrero
Scheil
O'Reilly
Cornell
O'Reilly
Wiseman
Estes
Edwards
Ulloa
Cohan
Bancroft
Platt
Bennett
Green
Forde
Bennett
Yates
Hoffman
Overstreet
Burke
Hutton
Kilber
Samek
Cooper
Wilson
Casper
Davis
Wiseman
Keeley
Battle Il
Guynn
Secco
Casper
Miller

Hinnenkamp

Ramsingh
Robinson
Hill
Brinkley
Bennani
Bowman
Risk
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04105
04108
02408
02402
07302
03506
04301
03508
07508
04311
07508
04107
03404
04307
02401
03402
04310
04312
04304
04306
02409
04312
03406
07702
03502
02401
07706
03405
04308
07302
04304
07301
04103
03506
07704
07507
07507
07303
07504
07704
04303
04104
07703
02408
07508
04311
07502
07701
04313
02404

Poke & Hope
Balls Deep

Felt Up

Pool Busters
Gale's Legacy
No Excuses
Winners Misfits
Play it Forward
Lets Do This
Blind Faith

Lets Do This
Pool Hall Junkies
Just The Tip
Us'Ems

Thats a Match
Cue'phoria
DD's Puppets
Dirty Ballz

The Lucky Break
The Outsiders
Tippy Tap

Dirty Ballz
Shooter Gang 9
SNAFU

PickN Pockets
Thats a Match
Devil's Rejects
FTK2

No Threat
Gale's Legacy
The Lucky Break
Life Savers
Crimson Militia
No Excuses

It Happens

Rail Runners
Rail Runners
Forgetta-Pocket
The Leftovers

It Happens

Nite Nite

Shots 4 Shots 2
All Balls Matter
Felt Up

Lets Do This
Blind Faith

Cue This

Just Make Ballz
Poke and Hope
Liberty Balls

64.545
64.285
64.000
63.571
62.500
62.500
62.142
62.142
62.000
61.500
61.500
61.428
60.909
60.000
60.000
59.545
59.166
58.888
58.636
58.636
58.571
58.500
58.500
58.333
58.333
58.125
58.000
57.777
57.727
57.647
57.500
57.500
57.222
57.083
57.083
56.428
56.428
56.250
56.000
55.833
55.769
55.625
55.555
55.555
55.000
55.000
55.000
55.000
54.500
54.500

12.9091
12.8571
12.8000
12.7143
12.5000
12.5000
12.4286
12.4286
12.4000
12.3000
12.3000
12.2857
12.1818
12.0000
12.0000
11.9091
11.8333
11.7778
11.7273
11.7273
11.7143
11.7000
11.7000
11.6667
11.6667
11.6250
11.6000
11.5556
11.5455
11.5294
11.5000
11.5000
11.4444
11.4167
11.4167
11.2857
11.2857
11.2500
11.2000
11.1667
11.1538
11.1250
11.1111
11.1111
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
10.9000
10.9000

15
16
17
18
19
19
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
59
59
63
63



Kenneth
Ryan
Stephanie
David
Anita
Joseph
Meredith
Jon
Dennis
William
Lorenzo
Ryan
Meredith
Rynel
Robert
Jerry
James
Raymondlee
Deborah
Rick
Gabriel
Daniel
Richard
Jensine
Karen
Dylan
Manny
Laurie
Linda
Chase
John
Jon
Mary
Bobby
Jeff
Brian
Amanda
Jahmad
James
Manpreet
Daniel
Lemuel
Casey
Tom
Matthew
Lee
Nichole
Clifford
Gerald
Chris

Mings
Snow
Santos
Vernon
Loonam
Wilson
Graves
Daniels
Whitley
Davis
Sanders
Kenney
Graves
Broadwater
Smith
Wilson
Davis
Flynn
Kanada
Nickerson
Davis
Whitehurst
Hill

Biron
Gleason
Turner
Castellanos
Yates
Pape
White
Keeley
Johnson
Hartley
Whitney
Barrett
Ellis

Long
Johnson
Miller
Hemnani
Graves
Morton
Mundy
Randolph
Secco
Fleming
Cochran
Mann
Porterfield
Ridgway
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02401
02401
07504
04305
07510
03401
02409
07701
02406
03408
03507
04103
07702
07501
03503
07703
04104
04311
03403
07707
07509
07705
07708
02409
03502
04108
02403
03502
04101
07504
04308
02411
04303
04311
04302
02406
07304
03403
07706
03504
02409
07502
07303
04106
03408
04305
03508
07507
03501
04108

Thats a Match
Thats a Match

The Leftovers
Control Your Wood 2
Plausible Deniability
Good Times

Tippy Tap

Just Make Ballz
Kamikaze Kampers
38 Special

Safety 1st

Crimson Militia
SNAFU

Got Balls?

Chalk a-Holics

All Balls Matter
Shots 4 Shots 2
Blind Faith

All Ballz Matter
Just Having Fun
Too Much English
Nice Rack

A Family Affair
Tippy Tap

PickN Pockets
Balls Deep

Wait 4 It

PickN Pockets

Roll Baby Roll

The Leftovers

No Threat

Measure Twice Shoot Once
Nite Nite

Blind Faith

Back 4 More
Kamikaze Kampers
Boobs & Balls

All Ballz Matter
Devil's Rejects

Hot Pockets

Tippy Tap

Cue This
Forgetta-Pocket
Str8 In

38 Special

Control Your Wood 2
Play it Forward

Rail Runners
Mixed Nuts

Balls Deep

54.444
53.888
53.571
53.571
53.181
53.125
53.125
53.000
52.777
52.727
52.727
52.500
52.500
52.500
52.272
51.923
51.875
51.818
51.666
51.666
51.538
51.538
51.428
51.428
51.250
51.111
50.909
50.714
50.625
50.625
50.555
50.500
50.416
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
49.230
48.888
48.750
48.636
48.636
48.636
48.500
48.500

10.8889
10.7778
10.7143
10.7143
10.6364
10.6250
10.6250
10.6000
10.5556
10.5455
10.5455
10.5000
10.5000
10.5000
10.4545
10.3846
10.3750
10.3636
10.3333
10.3333
10.3077
10.3077
10.2857
10.2857
10.2500
10.2222
10.1818
10.1429
10.1250
10.1250
10.1111
10.1000
10.0833
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.8462
9.7778
9.7500
9.7273
9.7273
9.7273
9.7000
9.7000

65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
113



Alexander  Fuhrer
Garland Watkins
Steve Harter Jr
Milton Williams
Cindy Caver
Maynor Ottoniel
Cody Cornelius
Joseph Spancic
Alexander  Ferrer
James Miller
Jessica Adams
Dana Young
Kevin Wright
Dean Frederick
Miranda Kurtz
Sean Matias
Skill Levels 6-9
Quincy Tucker
Justin Page
Fred Walker
George Grosz
Geofrey Schriver
Tommy Bass
Curtis Barnes
Raymond  Caraway
Donald Huet
Chris Lloyd
Zach Gordon
Roger Robitaille
Chadd Russell
William Trempe
Aaron Detherage
Thomas Martinez
Tiffaney Weaver
Maurice Reid
Gerald Mittendorff
JuWan Bolling
Matthew Thompson
Allan Chappell
Chris Lloyd
Allan Chappell
Rodney Nelson
Craig Fedro
Bobby Hargett
Michael Weise
Anthony Stegman
Stanley Harris
Tim Freeman
Jason Small
Randy Gleason

4 11 5 07504 The Leftovers
5 8 3 04104 Shots 4 Shots 2
4 8 5 04108 Balls Deep
4 8 3 03407 Chaos & Cuss Words
4 7 3 04104 Shots 4 Shots 2
5 10 5 04310 DD's Puppets
5 8 4 07302 Gale's Legacy
5 8 4 02403 Wait4lt
5 9 4 07505 You Need To Cut It
5 7 3 03407 Chaos & Cuss Words
4 8 4 07503 Makin'it W3ird
4 11 4 02408 FeltUp
4 11 4 02410 Lethal Cues
4 9 3 03507 Safety 1st
4 10 4 07510 Plausible Deniability
5 9 3 03504 Hot Pockets
SL MP MW Team Team Name
6 8 8 02403 Wait4lt
6 8 7 04103 Crimson Militia
6 8 6 02404 Liberty Balls
6 8 7 02403 Wait4lt
9 9 7 07506 Big Bounce
6 11 9 07304 Boobs & Balls
7 10 8 04306 The Outsiders
8 8 6 07705 Nice Rack
9 7 6 07704 It Happens
6 10 8 03408 38 Special
7 9 7 03506 No Excuses
9 11 8 04101 Roll Baby Rall
8 8 5 07703 All Balls Matter
6 12 9 07501 Got Balls?
8 10 7 04103 Crimson Militia
6 8 6 07504 The Leftovers
6 8 6 03507 Safety 1st
6 9 5 03401 Good Times
7 8 5 02402 Pool Busters
8 10 6 07301 Life Savers
6 14 9 07506 Big Bounce
6 13 9 03403 All Ballz Matter
6 10 6 02402 Pool Busters
6 8 5 04307 US'Ems
7 8 4 04303 Nite Nite
6 9 6 03405 F.T.K2
7 9 5 04304 The Lucky Break
6 8 4 04102 Sticks & Racks
6 10 5 04106 Str8In
6 8 4 07301 Life Savers
9 12 8 03508 Play it Forward
6 8 5 04102 Sticks & Racks
7 13 8 03502 PickN Pockets

48.181
48.125
48.125
48.125
47.857
47.500
47.500
47.500
47.222
47.142
46.875
46.818
46.818
46.666
46.500
46.111
PA
74.375
71.250
70.625
69.375
66.111
64.090
63.500
61.875
61.428
61.000
60.555
60.454
60.000
60.000
59.500
59.375
59.375
58.888
58.750
58.000
57.857
57.692
57.000
56.875
56.875
56.111
55.000
55.000
54.500
54.375
54.166
53.750
53.461

9.6364
9.6250
9.6250
9.6250
9.5714
9.5000
9.5000
9.5000
9.4444
9.4286
9.3750
9.3636
9.3636
9.3333
9.3000
9.2222
PPM
14.8750
14.2500
14.1250
13.8750
13.2222
12.8182
12.7000
12.3750
12.2857
12.2000
12.1111
12.0909
12.0000
12.0000
11.9000
11.8750
11.8750
11.7778
11.7500
11.6000
11.5714
11.5385
11.4000
11.3750
11.3750
11.2222
11.0000
11.0000
10.9000
10.8750
10.8333
10.7500
10.6923

115
116
116
116
119
120
120
120
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
Place
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William
Richard
Sylvester
Keith
Nicholas
Jacob
John
Jamie
Michael
Norbert
Michael
Justin
Manuel
Bruce
Phillip
Stephen
Christopher
Jesse
Dylan
Steven
Justin
Don
Randy
Manuel
Cecil
Michael
French
William
Randall
Jason
William
Donald
Christian
Keith
Jody
Dennis
Marsha
Steve
JuWan
Jody
Jose
James
Jose
Jose
Zach
Christopher
Robert
Jesse
Phillip
Bryan

Tant
McDonald
Ford
Morris
Chandley
Burwell
Gragg
Smith
Ferguson
Mosler
Bellavance
Page
Madera
Herring
Bohenek
Hevey
Johnson
De Jesus
Wommack
Brooks
Page
Reider
Mand
Madera
Montoya
Bellavance
Johnson
Trempe
Delphia Jr.
Small
Sparkman
Huet
Stahlfeld
Morris
Miller
Henderson
Walker
McCauley
Bolling
Miller
Nieves Jr
Simmers
Nieves Jr
Nieves Jr
Gordon
Hornberger
Kersaint
De Jesus
Bohenek
Straughn
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03405
04305
03409
03402
03507
07504
03503
03402
07501
07510
07505
02410
02407
02406
07705
02410
04313
04310
04108
07303
07702
07509
04106
07303
04104
03504
07706
03505
07503
02410
03407
04105
03503
07701
02404
07302
03407
02404
03406
07502
03404
03501
04308
07508
07505
04107
07708
07503
03505
02407

FTK2

Control Your Wood 2
Franks & Beans
Cue'phoria

Safety 1st

The Leftovers
Chalk a-Holics
Cue'phoria

Got Balls?
Plausible Deniability
You Need To Cut It
Lethal Cues
Double Trouble
Kamikaze Kampers
Nice Rack

Lethal Cues

Poke and Hope
DD's Puppets

Balls Deep
Forgetta-Pocket
SNAFU

Too Much English
Str8 In
Forgetta-Pocket
Shots 4 Shots 2
Hot Pockets

Devil's Rejects
9-Ball Where?
Makin' it W3ird
Lethal Cues

Chaos & Cuss Words
Poke & Hope
Chalk a-Holics

Just Make Ballz
Liberty Balls

Gale's Legacy
Chaos & Cuss Words
Liberty Balls
Shooter Gang 9
Cue This

Just The Tip

Mixed Nuts

No Threat

Lets Do This

You Need To Cut It
Pool Hall Junkies
A Family Affair
Makin' it W3ird
9-Ball Where?
Double Trouble

53.333
53.125
52.777
52.500
52.272
52.000
51.875
51.666
51.666
51.500
51.111
51.000
50.416
50.000
50.000
50.000
49.545
49.444
49.285
49.000
48.750
48.636
48.571
48.500
47.857
47.857
46.428
46.363
45.833
45.714
45.000
44.444
44.375
44.285
43.750
42.916
42.222
42.222
42.142
40.000
38.000
37.500
36.250
36.111
35.714
35.416
34.545
32.857
30.000
29.285

10.6667
10.6250
10.5556
10.5000
10.4545
10.4000
10.3750
10.3333
10.3333
10.3000
10.2222
10.2000
10.0833
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9091
9.8889
9.8571
9.8000
9.7500
9.7273
9.7143
9.7000
9.5714
9.5714
9.2857
9.2727
9.1667
9.1429
9.0000
8.8889
8.8750
8.8571
8.7500
8.5833
8.4444
8.4444
8.4286
8.0000
7.6000
7.5000
7.2500
7.2222
7.1429
7.0833
6.9091
6.5714
6.0000
5.8571

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83






